1°Trofeo S. Antonio - Orte Scalo
11 Giugno 2006 - Km 10

fonte www.maratoneta.it
Elaborata in acrobat reader da Mario Moretti per il sito www.mariomoretti.it

Arrivo Coghome Nome Cat. Societa Tempo
1|ARSENTI Guido C |Atl. Di Marco Sport 0.32.15
2|BAMBOZZI Boris A [Rifondazione Podistica 0.32.50
3|TASSAROTTI Luca A |Alto Lazio Colavene 0.32.52
4| TRIVELLONI Fabrizio C |SS Lazio Atletica 0.33.04
5|FERRARA Renato C |Libertas Orvieto 0.34.16
6|/MANIACI Vincenzo D |Rifondazione Podistica 0.34.19
7|GUERRANTI Emiliano B |Rifondazione Podistica 0.34.26
8|TUFAROLO Giovanni B |Atl. 90 Tarquinia 0.34.58
9|DI BARTOLOMEO ([Daniel A |Avis S. Oreste 0.35.18

10|MOGETTI Natale D |Libertas Orvieto 0.35.24
11|MONTI Marco A |Avis S. Oreste 0.35.35
12|SCARDOZZI Edmondo G |G.S. Ecologico Bagnaia 0.36.15
13|MIGGIANU Maurizio D [Libero 0.36.30
14(BIANCHI Massimo C |SS Lazio Atletica 0.36.42
15(PRENCIPE Pasquale A |Rifondazione Podistica 0.36.46
16|VASTA Maurizio C |Rifondazione Podistica 0.36.54
17|CAMPANELLA Vito D |Pol. Ladispoli 0.37.25
18|DI GENNARO Paolo C |G.S. Cat Sport RM 0.37.42
19|D'ONORIO Mauro E |Atl. Rocca di Papa 0.37.49
20|CARDONI Claudio C |Atl. 90 Tarquinia 0.37.53
21|DE SANTIS Tarcisio F |Atletica Orte 0.37.59
22|R1ZZ0O Gabriele A |Atl. Di Marco Sport 0.38.38
23|CACCIA Daniele A |Avis S. Oreste 0.38.58
24|ISIDORI Ettore F [Atl. Di Marco Sport 0.39.04
25|PIGNATELLI Federico H |Taras Shopping Sport 0.39.10
26|SGAMMA Pasqualino E [Maratona di Roma 0.39.14
27|BASSO Enrico D [Pod. Quartaccio 0.39.45
28|CALZINI Carlo D |Atl. Di Marco Sport 0.39.47
29|MARCATILI Leonardo Z |Libero 0.40.07
30|STELLATI Andrea A |[Cral AMA 0.40.14
31|FERRARI Giovanni G [Atletica Colosseo 2000 0.40.21
32(FORMICA Amedeo C |AS Atletica Nepi 0.40.26
33|BONINI Antonio E [ATAC Marathon Club 0.40.34
34(LEOPARDO Lucio Maria D |Pol. Ladispoli 0.40.54
35|BUZZI Graziano A [Libero 0.40.54
36|SETTIMI Rinaldo D |Sabina Marathon Club 0.41.01
37|FILIPPONI Marco F |G.P. Monti della Tolfa 0.41.10
38|CROCOLI Marco B |Atletica Orte 0.41.30
39|CIARRONI Emanuele D [Pod. Quartaccio 0.41.31
40|BATTISTELLI Liviano H |Roma Road Runners Club 0.41.38
41|(MENINI Mauro E |Atletica Faleria 0.41.50
42|DONELASCI Vittorio | |CARIRI Rieti 0.41.59
43|BORGHI Giancarlo | |Polizia Municipale TR 0.42.04
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MEI

BELLO
SEVERINI
CECCANGELI
PRIORI
FELICETTI
POTENZA
GASPARINI
BIGARONI
FOCARACCI
SCOPPETTUOLO
FELICI
BALZANI
TORTORA
GIULIANI
GIOVANNELLI
GALLO
SCIPIONI
LELLI
STELLA
RENZI
D'ANDREA
FELICI
SIMONETTI
VITALI
LISCIARELLI
BORRINI
NORENKO
PROIETTI
DE ANGELIS
SASSARA
PIANURA
PROCACCI
VALERI
MESCHINI
CASTRI
TORRETTA
DELLA CAGNA
PICIUCCHI
DECI
VEROLI
CAPPUCCINI
DELL'ORSO
VALZANO
AMID
BIAGETTI
LIPINI
CINELLI

DE LEO

Piero
Diego
Giovanni
Franco
Stefano
Roberto
Pietro
Patrizio
Valerio
Ezio
Angelo
Roberto
Franco
Vincenzo
Alessandro
Paolo
Giuseppe
Lorenzo
Ettore
Alfredo
Fiorenzo
Massimo
Paolo
Sergio
Claudio
Giancarlo
Gilberto
Nataliya
Ricardo
Daniele
Patrizia
Roberto
Paolo
Luciano
Pietro
Giorgio
Anna
Tiziano
Marcello
Valerio
Federico
Patrizia
Alessandro
Antonio
Amid
Claudio
Emanuela
Fernando
Paolo
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Anna Baby Runner
ARCA ENEL RM
ATAC Marathon Club
AS Atletica Nepi

G.S. Bancari Romani
Pod. Boville

G.P. Monti della Tolfa
Atl. Di Marco Sport
Atletica Orte

AS Atletica Nepi
Atletica Faleria
Atletica Orte

Anna Baby Runner
G.P. Monti della Tolfa
G.P. Persomil

Avis S. Oreste
Alitalia Club

G.S. K42 RM

Atl. 90 Tarquinia

Alto Lazio Colavene
ATAC Marathon Club
Libero

Libero

G.S. Ecologico Bagnaia
Atl. Di Marco Sport
Libero

Atl. 90 Tarquinia

Vita Atletica

Libero

Libero

Atl. Di Marco Sport
AS Atletica Nepi

AS Atletica Nepi
Atletica Faleria
Atletica Faleria
Libero

Anna Baby Runner
Libero

Libero

Libero

ATAC Marathon Club
Libero

Libero

Libero

Libero

Atl. 90 Tarquinia
Libero

Libero

Avis S. Oreste

0.42.10
0.42.15
0.42.22
0.42.27
0.42.36
0.42.39
0.42.41
0.42.58
0.43.12
0.43.14
0.43.16
0.43.18
0.43.20
0.43.52
0.44.06
0.44.44
0.44.49
0.45.02
0.45.18
0.45.32
0.45.33
0.45.50
0.45.52
0.46.09
0.46.27
0.46.57
0.47.01
0.47.02
0.47.28
0.47.32
0.48.06
0.48.10
0.48.15
0.49.28
0.49.32
0.49.40
0.50.01
0.50.12
0.50.13
0.51.03
0.51.08
0.51.22
0.51.51
0.52.39
0.52.46
0.52.48
0.53.07
0.53.07
0.53.15
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MASOTTI
CARINI
ZEDDE
CORRETTI
NAPOLITANO
MACCHIONI
LAMONICA
BROGI
NASTASI
CARDARELLI
ROMEO

Antonio
Mario
Gianluigi
Sergio
Maria Grazia
Gino

Maria Rosa
Giancarlo
Francesco
Daniele
Renata
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Atletica Orte

ASD Podistica Alsi
Atletica Faleria
Atletica Faleria
Anna Baby Runner
Liberi Podisti
Alitalia Club
Atletica Faleria
G.P. Monti della Tolfa
Atletica Orte
Atletica Faleria

0.53.17
0.53.56
0.54.28
0.55.37
0.56.31
0.57.19
0.58.26
0.58.27
0.58.27
1.01.23
1.04.26




